                                               LD5762E/A
  11/09/2017
1
Leadtrend Technology Corporation  www.leadtrend.com.tw
LD5762E/A-DS-00 November 2017
High Voltage Multi-Mode PWM Controller with BNO
Function
REV. 00

LD5762E/A-DS-00 November 2017
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
Part number Package Top Mark Shipping
LD5762E GS SOP-8 LD5762EGS 2500 /tape & reel
LD5762E GR SOP-7 LD5762EGR 2500 /tape & reel
LD5762A GS SOP-8 LD5762AGS 2500 /tape & reel
LD5762A GR SOP-7 LD5762AGR 2500 /tape & reel
         The LD5762E/A is RoHs compliant/ Green Packaged.
Protection Mode
Part number VCC_OVP OSCP CS_OTP OCP FB_OVP FB_UVP
LD5762E Auto recovery Auto recovery Auto recovery Auto recovery Auto recovery Skip 1 cycle
LD5762A Latch Auto recovery Latch Auto recovery Latch Skip 1 cycle